
308 u 380308 u 380
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 1st September 2020

Service: 308 308 380 308         
Notes:  TuTh MWF

Hertford, Bus Station, Stop 6 0900 1200 1200 1450         

Hertford,

Hertingfordbury, opp The White Horse Hotel | | 1207 |         

Horns Mill, Brickendon Ln, Mandeville Rd 0906 1206 | 1456         

Birch Green, Foxdells | | 1212 |         

Letty Green,

Brickendon, opp The Farmers Boy PH 0913 1213 | 1503         

Bayford Railway Station, Stop A a 0915 1215 | 1505         

Bayford, Ashendene Road, Baker Arms PH 0916 1216 | 1506         

Epping Green, Church Rd, opp Beehive PH 0920 1220 | 1510         

Little Berkhamsted, Five Horseshoes PH 0923 1223 1223 1513         

Epping Green, Church Rd, Beehive PH 0926 1226 1226          

Newgate Street, The Crown PH 0929 1229 1229          

 Plough Hill, opp The Plough PH 0935 1235 1235          

a, 0937 1237 1237          

SATURDAYS from 1st September 2020
Service: 308 308 308  
Notes:       

Hertford, Bus Station, Stop 6 0900 1200 1450   

Hertford,

Hertingfordbury, opp The White Horse Hotel | | |    

Horns Mill, Brickendon Ln, Mandeville Rd 0906 1206 1456    

Birch Green, Foxdells | | |    

Letty Green,

Brickendon, opp The Farmers Boy PH 0913 1213 1503   

Bayford Railway Station, Stop A a 0915 1215 1505   

Bayford, Ashendene Road, Baker Arms PH 0916 1216 1506   

Epping Green, Church Rd, opp Beehive PH 0920 1220 1510   

Little Berkhamsted, Five Horseshoes PH 0923 1223 1513   

Epping Green, Church Rd, Beehive PH 0926 1226    

Newgate Street, The Crown PH 0929 1229    

 Plough Hill, opp The Plough PH 0935 1235    

a, 0937 1237   

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station TuTh - Operates Tuesdays and Thursdays only MWF - Operates Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays only

OPERATOR: Centrebus Customer Care: 0116 410 5050  

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

www.intalink.org.uk

Issued and accepted throughout on this service



308 u 380
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 1st September 2020

Service: 308 380 308 308         
Notes: TuTh MWF  NSch

,a 0940 0940 1240          

 Plough Hill, The Plough PH 0942 0942 1242          

Newgate Street, opp The Crown PH 0948 0948 1248          

Epping Green, Church Rd, opp Beehive PH 0951 0951 1251          

Lt Berkhamsted, opp Five Horseshoes PH | 0954 |          

Little Berkhamsted, Five Horseshoes PH 0954 | 1254 1519         

Epping Green, Church Rd, Beehive PH 0957 | 1257 1522         

Letty Green,

Bayford, Ashendene Rd, opp Baker Arms PH 1001 | 1301 1526         

Birch Green, opp Foxdells | 1005 | |         

Bayford Railway Station, Stop B a 1002 | 1302 1527         

Brickendon, The Farmers Boy PH 1004 | 1304 1529         

Horns Mill, Brickendon Ln, opp Mandeville Rd 1011 | 1311 1536         

Hertingfordbury, The White Horse Hotel | 1010 | |         

Hertford,

Hertford, Bus Station 1017 1017 1317 1542         

SATURDAYS from 1st September 2020
Service: 308 308 308 
Notes:      

,a 0940 1240  

 Plough Hill, The Plough PH 0942 1242  

Newgate Street, opp The Crown PH 0948 1248  

Epping Green, Church Rd, opp Beehive PH 0951 1251  

Lt Berkhamsted, opp Five Horseshoes PH | |  

Little Berkhamsted, Five Horseshoes PH 0954 1254 1519 

Epping Green, Church Rd, Beehive PH 0957 1257 1522 

Letty Green,

Bayford, Ashendene Rd, opp Baker Arms PH 1001 1301 1526 

Birch Green, opp Foxdells | | | 

Bayford Railway Station, Stop B a 1002 1302 1527 

Brickendon, The Farmers Boy PH 1004 1304 1529 

Horns Mill, Brickendon Ln, opp Mandeville Rd 1011 1311 1536 

Hertingfordbury, The White Horse Hotel | | | 

Hertford,

Hertford, Bus Station 1017 1317 1542 

NOTES: a - Near Raiwlay Station TuTh - Operates Tuesdays and Thursdays only MWF - Operates Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays only
NSch - Operates on Non Schooldays only

OPERATOR: Centrebus Customer Care: 0116 410 5050  

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

www.intalink.org.uk

Issued and accepted throughout on this service


